Coaches:

e Charity Smykla, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Mollie Babcock
Madison Cheek
Grace Crauder
Taelyn Larracuente
Alyssa Fitzpatrick
Darby Fitzpatrick
Kaitlyn Goutermout
Mackenzie Howard
Claire Jones
Mackenzie Lee
Halle Miller

Aubree Smykla
Samantha Stokely
Peyton Taylor
Taryn Twombly
Aliza Villeneuve
Paetyn Vogt

Copenhagen
Girls Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

GRADE

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
10

Athletics Director: Logan Spaulding
Assistant: Mary Shambo

3020 Mechanic St
Copenhagen, NY, 13626
(315) 688-4411
www.ccsknights.org

NUMBER
2

8
12
16
11
3

8
GK
7
14
4
13
5
GK
6
10
19
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